





SCHEDULE 19
SCHEDULE OF FAMILY PRACTICE SESSIONS



SESSIONS OF FAMILY PRACTICE – DISTRICT OF GATINEAU
May 2021 to August 2021 
	Preliminary calling of the roll

	Practice sessions

	Monday May 10, 2021
	Tuesday May 11, 2021

	Tuesday May 24, 2021
	Wednesday May 26, 2021

	Monday June 7, 2021
	Tuesday June 8, 2021

	Monday June 21, 2021
	Tuesday June 22, 2021

	ÉTÉ
	

	Tuesday July 6, 2021
	Wednesday July 7, 2021

	Tuesday July 20, 2021
	Wednesday July 21, 2021

	Tuesday August 3, 2021
	Wednesday August 4, 2021

	Tuesday August 17, 2021 
	Wednesday August 18, 2021










FAMILY PRACTCE SESSIONS – DISTRICT OF GATINEAU
September 2021 to June 2022
	Preliminary calling of the roll

	Pratice sessions 

	Tuesday September 7, 2021
	Thursday September 9, 2021

	Monday September 20  2021
	Tuesday September 21, 2021

	Monday October 4, 2021
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday October 5, 2021

	Monday October 18, 2021
	Tuesday October 19, 2021

	Monday November 1, 2021
	Tuesday November 2, 2021

	Monday November 15, 2021
	Tuesday November 16, 2021

	Monday November 29, 2021
	Tuesday November 30, 2021

	Monday December 13, 2021
	Tuesday December 14, 2021

	Wednesday January 5, 2022
	Thursday January 6, 2022

	Monday January 17, 2022
	Tuesday January 18, 2022

	Monday January 31, 2022
	Tuesday February 1, 2022

	Monday February 14, 2022
	Tuesday February 15, 2022

	Monday February 28, 2022
	Tuesday March 1, 2022

	Monday March 14, 2022
	Tuesday March 15, 2022

	Monday March 28, 2022
	Tuesday March 29, 2022

	Monday April 11, 2022
	Tuesday April 12, 2022

	Monday April 25, 2022
	Tuesday April 26, 2022

	Monday May 9, 2022
	Tuesday May 10, 2022

	Tuesday May 24, 2022
	Wednesday May 25, 2022

	Monday June 6, 2022
	Tuesday June 7, 2022

	Monday June 20, 2022
	Tuesday June 21, 2022






